paciente_nome
GABRIEL SILVA DIAS
LUCCAS GABRYEL ALVES DA SILVA

SOPHIA EMANUELLY LOPES DOS PASSOS
MARIANA CEZAR FRANCO GEROLINETO

ELIAS ENRIQUE OLIVEIRA SILVA
LEONICIO JOSE BUENO
MATEUS FAGUNDES FEITOSA
MIZAEL SOUSA OLIVEIRA
DENIS FERREIRA DO VALE

ABNER PABLO ARAUJO CARNEIRO AGUIAR

DENIS FERREIRA DO VALE
FRANCIVALDO FERREIRA
MIZAEL SOUSA OLIVEIRA
FRANCIVALDO FERREIRA
MATEUS FAGUNDES FEITOSA
LEONICIO JOSE BUENO

ABNER PABLO ARAUJO CARNEIRO AGUIAR

ADAUTO JOSE DA SILVA

JOSE NILTON DA SILVA
VIVIENE ROSA DA SILVA
LUCINEIDE ALVES SAMPAIO
SONIA LOPES DE AMORIM
ANESIO ROSA CANDIDO
DIVINA DE FATIMA DE JESUS
SIDISLLEY LOPES DA SILVA
KAYO HENRIQUE URZEDA DA SILVA
JOKASSIA ARANTES DA SILVA
ROSA MARIA SILVERIO SOUZA

PEDRO LEONARDO ARANTES FERREIRA

MICAELLA FERREIRA DA SILVA
ARTHUR GONCALVES SILVA FRANCO
EDVALDO DOURADO DE SOUZA
DORIS DAY DE MELO

MYKAEL SOUZA FARIAS ROCHA
GRASIELE MORAIS FARIAS

IASMIM ESTEFANI SOUZA PEREIRA
SOPHIA GABRIELY SANTOS SILVA
ANIELLY KEILA DE SOUZA MENDES
ANTHONY LOURENCO RAMOS

EZEQUIEL PAULINO GREGORIO DOS SANTOS

JOAO FELLYPE ARANTES ALVES
EVERTON RHIAN GUEDES ARAUJO
YAN KARLOS DE SOUZA PEREIRA
LUIZ MIGUEL CORDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

paciente_cpt paciente_idad: paciente_endereco_nmMunicipio

1,073E+10
1,179E+10

1,03E+10
9,474E+09
1,049E+10
2,523E+10
7,061E+10
1,687E+09
1,006E+10
8,694E+10
1,006E+10
6,552E+10
1,687E+09
6,552E+10
7,061E+10
2,523E+10
8,694E+10
5,002E+10
4,317E+10
1,782E+09
2,692E+09
8,848E+10
5,092E+10
5,094E+10
2,898E+09
8,616E+09
4,316E+09
898860113
1,024E+10
1,151E+10
1,081E+10
920719104
9,097E+10

1,05E+10
1,106E+10
7,094E+10
1,069E+10
7,543E+10
1,155E+10
1,102E+10
9,788E+09
1,128E+10
7,094E+10
1,064E+10

2 CEZARINA
4 CEZARINA
3 CEZARINA
4 CEZARINA
3 CEZARINA
57 IMPERATRIZ
23 CEZARINA
38 ACAILANDIA
50 CEZARINA

40 APARECIDA DE GOIANIA

50 CEZARINA
40 ACAILANDIA
38 ACAILANDIA
40 ACAILANDIA
23 CEZARINA
57 IMPERATRIZ

40 APARECIDA DE GOIANIA

53 CEZARINA
55 CEZARINA
38 CEZARINA
52 CEZARINA
49 CEZARINA
57 PALMEIRAS DE GOIAS
54 CEZARINA
31 CEZARINA
17 CEZARINA
35 CEZARINA
72 INDIARA
10 CEZARINA
CEZARINA
2 CEZARINA
39 CEZARINA
53 CEZARINA
3 CEZARINA
2 CEZARINA
10 CEZARINA
2 PALMEIRAS DE GOIAS
31 CEZARINA
CEZARINA
2 CEZARINA
6 INDIARA
9 CEZARINA
10 CEZARINA
6 INDIARA

vacina_dataAplicacao

2023-02-28T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-28T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-28T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-28T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-28T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-27T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-27T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-27T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-27T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-27T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-27T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-27T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-27T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-27T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-27T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-27T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-27T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-23T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-23T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-23T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-23T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-23T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-23T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-23T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-23T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-23T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z
2023-02-16T00:00:00.000Z

palnilha 05

vacina_fabricante_nome

PFIZER - PEDIATRICA MENOR DE 5 ANOS
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA MENOR DE 5 ANOS
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA MENOR DE 5 ANOS
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA MENOR DE 5 ANOS
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA MENOR DE 5 ANOS
PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER - PEDIATRICA

PFIZER - PEDIATRICA MENOR DE 5 ANOS
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA MENOR DE 5 ANOS
PFIZER

PFIZER

PFIZER - PEDIATRICA MENOR DE 5 ANOS
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA MENOR DE 5 ANOS
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA

PFIZER - PEDIATRICA MENOR DE 5 ANOS
PFIZER

PFIZER - PEDIATRICA MENOR DE 5 ANOS
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA MENOR DE 5 ANOS
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA

PFIZER - PEDIATRICA

PFIZER - PEDIATRICA

PFIZER - PEDIATRICA

Pagina 1

vacina_lote
GC9016
GC9016
GC9016
GC9016
GC9016
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
PCA0085
FX9154
GC9016
GC9016
PCA0085
PCA0085
GC9016
GC9016
FX9154
GC9016
PCA0085
GC9016
GC9016
FX9154
FX9154
FX9154
FX9154

vacina_profissionalAplicador_nome

EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SOUSA
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SOUSA
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SOUSA
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SOUSA
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SOUSA
VERA LUCIA TAVEIRA GUIMARAES
VERA LUCIA TAVEIRA GUIMARAES
VERA LUCIA TAVEIRA GUIMARAES
VERA LUCIA TAVEIRA GUIMARAES
VERA LUCIA TAVEIRA GUIMARAES
VERA LUCIA TAVEIRA GUIMARAES
VERA LUCIA TAVEIRA GUIMARAES
VERA LUCIA TAVEIRA GUIMARAES
VERA LUCIA TAVEIRA GUIMARAES
VERA LUCIA TAVEIRA GUIMARAES
VERA LUCIA TAVEIRA GUIMARAES
VERA LUCIA TAVEIRA GUIMARAES
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO

ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO

ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO

ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO

ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO

ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO

ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO

ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO

ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO

ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA

status dt_deleted

final

final

final

final

final

entered-in-errc 2023-02-28T00:00:00.000Z
final

final

entered-in-errc 2023-02-28T00:00:00.000Z
entered-in-errc 2023-02-28T00:00:00.000Z
final

entered-in-errc 2023-02-28T00:00:00.000Z
entered-in-errc 2023-02-28T00:00:00.000Z
final

entered-in-errc 2023-02-28T00:00:00.000Z
final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final



